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H 4785 General Bill, By C.C. Wells

A Bill to amend Chapter 69, Title 40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the licensure and
regulation of veterinarians, so as to revise the Chapter to conform to a uniform framework for the organization and operation of
professional and occupational boards.

03/20/96
03/20/96
04/17/96

04/23/96
04/23/96

04/24/96
05/01/96

House
House
House

House
House

House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-16
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-2

Amended HJ-14

Objection by Rep. Meacham, Kirsh, Neal, Simrill, Moody-Lawrence, Dellaney, McCraw & Scott
HJ-44

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott HJ-342

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-79
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