## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 07:17:42 pm

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

## H 4785 General Bill, By C.C. Wells

A Bill to amend Chapter 69, Title 40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the licensure and regulation of veterinarians, so as to revise the Chapter to conform to a uniform framework for the organization and operation of professional and occupational boards.

03/20/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
03/20/96	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-16
04/17/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
		Affairs HJ-2
04/23/96	House	Amended HJ-14
04/23/96	House	Objection by Rep. Meacham, Kirsh, Neal, Simrill, Moody-Lawrence, Dellaney, McCraw & Scott
		HJ-44
04/24/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Scott HJ-342
05/01/96	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-79